83
Flosense is designed to be installed in various locations
within the cooling circuit including the main water supply,
the mould heater, critical cooling channels or distribution
manifolds.
Quick to install and easy to set-up, Flosense is a critical com-
ponent in any injection moulding configuration and should

F4M12-x-xx • • • 12 488 155 72 120°C
F4M12HT-x-xx • • • 12 488 155 72 160°C
Ordering Example: Part No. + Flow sensor range (F4M4-1-20)
HT = High Temperature.
Complete unit with Pressure sensor installed on main inlet / return. Connect up to 4 manifolds to the touch screen in order to monitor uo to 48 separate cooling circuits.
Use the alarm limits (and output) on flow and temperature to control the process stability and part quality.
Material:
Flow modules: DZR Brass / nickel plated / Cover: stainless steel.
** Available from Q4 2021
92
Moulding Supplies Edition 12
Flow Standard Sensor
Measuring range  0,6-12 I/min (0,16-3,17 gpm)
1-20 I/min (0,27-5,2 gpm)
2-40 I/min (0,53-10,4 gpm)
Accuracy (± 1 o) in water, ± 1% FS
Temperature Standard Sensor
Measuring range 0-120°C (32-248°F)
Accuracy 15-90°C (59-194°F) ± 0.5 K
0-120°C(32-248°F) ± 1 K
Pressure Standard Sensor
Measuring range 0-10 bar (0-145 psi)
Accuracy ± 2.5% FS
Digital Flow Regulator
Part No. Ports Length mm Length 1 mm Width mm Height mm B mm Flow Temp.
FFRM4-0,6-12** 4 220 250 200 123 205 0,6-12 l/m 120°C
FFRM4-1-20 4 220 250 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM4-2-40 4 220 250 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM6-0,6-12** 6 287 317 200 123 205 0,6-12 l/m 120°C
FFRM6-1-20 6 287 317 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM6-2-40 6 287 317 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM8-0,6-12** 8 354 384 200 123 205 0,6-12 l/m 120°C
FFRM8-1-20 8 354 384 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM8-2-40 8 354 384 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM10-0,6-12** 10 421 451 200 123 205 0,6-12 l/m 120°C
FFRM10-1-20 10 421 451 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM10-2-40 10 421 451 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM12-0,6-12** 12 488 518 200 123 205 0,6-12 l/m 120°C
FFRM12-1-20 12 488 518 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM12-2-40 12 488 518 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
Complete unit with Pressure sensor installed on main inlet. Retrofit your existing flow regulators with FloSense today.
Material:
Flow modules: DZR Brass / nickel plated / Cover: stainless steel.
** Available from Q4 2021
Replace analogue water flow regulators
with the new digital industry 4.0 ready
monitors
93
Part No. Connection Length (mm)
FS-3P-EC1000 M8/M8/3P 1000
FS-3P-EC2000 M8/M8/3P 2000
FS-3P-EC5000 M8/M8/3P 5000
FS-3P-EC10000 M8/M8/3P 10000
Part No. Connection Seal
SSEC1 1” BSPP FKM
Extension Cable Blanking Plug
Part No. Connection Size/series
09NRF R 1/2" 09 EURO Style
13NRF R 1/2” 13 EURO Style
20NRF R 1/2” 20 Int. Style
30NRF R 1/2” 30 Int. Style
08NRF R 1/2” French Type
F9NRF R 1/2” French Matic
06NRF R 1/2” 06 Scandinavian Style
10MF R 1/2” 10 mm Hosetail
13MF R 1/2” 13 mm Hosetail
19MF R 1” 19 mm Hosetail
25MF R 1” 25 mm Hosetail
38MF R 1” 38 mm Hosetail
Port Connector Plugs
13,5 m